Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
31225
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Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

CABIN FRAME

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 H524810011010 | CABIN FRAME 1

H524810011380 | CABIN FRAME 1
3 524810011240 WINDSCREEN 1
4 524810011250 WINDSCREEN 1
6 524810011220 SIDE PANE 1
7 524810011200 SIDE PANE 1

524810011780 SIDE PANE 1
8 524810011230 SIDE PANE 1
9 524810011210 SIDE PANE 1

524810011790 SIDE PANE 1
11 X903005236995 | SEALING RIBBON 1
12 X903055270000 | SEALING COMPOUND N.B.
13 F816810040010 | ADHESIVE N.B.
15 524810011280 COVER 1
16 X434102440000 | HEXAGON NUT 4
17 H524810011290 | COVER 1
18 X493812305000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 20
19 X454303908000 | DISC 20
20 X435722500000 | SHEET METAL NUT 20
21 X903053634000 | SEALING COMPOUND N.B
22 524810011750 TUBE BRACKET 1
23 H524810011190 | PANELLING 1
24 524810011400 COVER 1
25 X903005285995 | SEALING RIBBON 1
26 816810250060 PIPE 1
27 H524810011420 | SEALING PROFILE 1
28 H524810011400 | SEALING PROFILE 1
29 H524810011410 | SEALING PROFILE 1
30 H524810011430 | SEALING PROFILE 1
31 X304296000950 | OUTER PROTECTION 1
33 X499503696000 | LOCKING PLUG 2
34 X499504195000 | LOCKING PLUG 4
35 X499502395000 | LOCKING PLUG 4
36 X495112100000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4
37 X450005108000 | DISC 5
38 X487520441000 | HEXAGON SCREW 1
40 X434102240000 | HEXAGON NUT 1
42 524810010870 SPRING 1
44 X508530100000 | PROTECTING CAP 2
45 X428202239000 | HEXAGON NUT 2
46 X434102240000 | HEXAGON NUT 2

Ccbinka 8110

Crp. 8110




Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000
31222
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Ccbinka 8120

Crp. 8120



Fendt - XYLON 524
COLUMN PANELLING

524/00101-99999 - F524000

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory

524810240010
2 524810240020
3 524810240030
4 524810240040
5 816810080053
6 X435706001000
9 524810240050
10 524810240060
11 524810240070
12 816810240200
14 524810240090
15 524810240100
16 X435706000000
17 H524810240010

H524810240020
19 345810140070
20 X903000115000

PANELLING
PANELLING
PANELLING
PANELLING
PLASTIC SCREW
SHEET METAL NUT
PANELLING
PANELLING
PANELLING
PLASTIC RIVET
PANELLING
PANELLING
SHEET METAL NUT
PANELLING
PANELLING
SEALING RIBBON
ADHESIVE

Onuncanune
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Ccbinka 8120

Crp. 8120




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
11898

Ccbinka 8130 Crp. 8130



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

ROOF

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory

524810020010
2 816810020140
3 X495220201000
4 X541819001000
5 X435722100000
6 X493820105000
7 X903005285995
9 X903053634000
12 H524810020030
13 H524810020020
14 X495327500000
15 X450006308000
16 X435706001000
17 X499504395000
20 H524810020060

H524810140041
21 X454305108000
22 524810020070
23 X487527741000
24 X428202439000
25 X466025301000
26 524810020090
28 199204050110
30 H524810260020
31 X668467000000
32 X473520600000
34 524810260020
35 816810260061
36 210812140150
37 X495112100000
38 X450003908000
40 524810260030
41 X487526841000
42 X450005108000

ROOF

SEALING PROFILE
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
SEALING WASHER
SHEET METAL NUT
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
SEALING RIBBON
SEALING COMPOUND
ROOF SUPPORT
ROOF SUPPORT
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
DISC

SHEET METAL NUT
LOCKING PLUG

ROOF SUPPORT
ROOF SUPPORT

DISC

ANGLE

HEXAGON SCREW
HEXAGON NUT

FILL HEAD SCREW
COVER SHEET

TAPE

COVER

CABLE FASTENER
FILL HEAD SCREW
SUPPORT

PLUG

SPRING
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
DISC

SUPPORT

HEXAGON SCREW
DISC

Onuncanune

Kon-so

Z_L(x)N_L_L_L_L
B 00 0

w

»

A BENPAPONMNDMNDNNAEAR 200 =2BBO0ONNOOO—=2=2NO000 =0 =

Ccbinka 8130

Crtp. 8130




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
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Fendt - XYLON 524
FRONTAL SHEET

524/00101-99999 - F524000

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory
1 H524810020050
2 X493820105000
3 X450005108000
4 X435722100000
5 X903005242995
6 524810020031
7 X493808675000
8 X450003308000
9 524810020040
12 524810020130
15 380810110050
16 X495320405000
17 205810040010
18 X487520941000
19 X452405408000
20 X434102240000
21 X499719095000
24 816810260091

FRONTAL SHEET
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
DISC

SHEET METAL NUT
SEALING RIBBON
HEADLIGHT HOLDER
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
DISC

SCREEN

STRIP

INSPECTION GLASS
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
RUBBER GROMMET
HEXAGON SCREW
DISC

HEXAGON NUT
HEXAG.PROTECTIVE CAP
COVER

Onuncanune

Kon-so
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Ccbinka 8140

Crtp. 8140




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
11899

Ccbinka 8150 Crp. 8150



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

ROOF HATCH
3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 816810020200 ROOF HATCH 1
2 716810021210 ROOF HATCH LINING 1
3 X496308901000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 2
4 X452055581000 | PROTECTION DISC 2
5 X304287000960 | OUTER PROTECTION 1
6 816810020260 BRACKET 1
7 816810020250 HANDLE RECESS 1
8 X473514500000 | FILL HEAD SCREW 4
9 166200010020 TAPE 2
10 H716810021020 | HINGE 2
11
12
13 X473520700000 | HEXAGON SCREW 4
14 X454305108000 | DISC 20
16 H816810020100 | GAS FILLED DAMPER 2
18 X443218600000 | RIVET 2
19 X536604822000 | DOUBLE-CLIP 4
20 H281507230101 | BRACKET 2
21 281507230540 BASE 2
22 X495922600000 | FILL HEAD SCREW 8
23 X430002200000 | HEXAGON NUT 8

Ccbinka 8150

Crtp. 8150




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
11900

Ccbinka 8160 Crp. 8160



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

COATING

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 524810080012 ROOF PANELLING 1
2 816810080053 PLASTIC SCREW 14

X444560501000 | BODY-BOUND RIVET 5

X444660101000 | PIN 5
3 X435706000000 | SHEET METAL NUT 12
4 X435706001000 | SHEET METAL NUT 9
6 524810080020 COVER 1
8 524810080100 SHEET METAL 1
9 524810080063 BASE PLATE 1
10 524810080050 RADIO COVER 1
11 X493803105000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 8
12 X435721801000 | SHEET METAL NUT 8
13 X830050006000 | COVER 6
14 X509046200000 | RUBBER PLUG 2
16 G816810080020 | GRILLE 1
17 816810080030 HINGE PART 3
19 816810080110 COVER 6
20 816810130020 AIR JET MOUNT 2
21 G816810130080 | AIR JET 2
24
30 312810210015 COVER 1
31 X496308901000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 2
32 X435721901000 | SHEET METAL NUT 2
34 524810080110 STRIP 1
36 524810080120 STRIP 1
38 524810080040 ANGLE 1
39 X493808675000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 3

Ccbinka 8160

Crtp. 8160




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
9308
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Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

DOORS
3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 H524810030020 | DOOR 1
H524810030120 | DOOR 1
2 524810030300 DOOR WINDOW 1
524810030310 DOOR WINDOW 1
3 524810030320 DOOR WINDOW 1
524810030330 DOOR WINDOW 1
4 524810030270 PROTECTIVE PROFILE 2
5 816810030800 BUFFER 20
6 F816810040010 | ADHESIVE 2
7 X903055270000 | SEALING COMPOUND N.B.
10 524810030190 HINGE HALF 4
11 205812040010 HINGE PIN 4
12 205810040460 BUSH 4
13 X657000300000 | DISC 4
14 X523303446000 | LOCKING WASHER 4
16 524810030210 SEALING RING 4
17 524810030280 DISC 4
18 X454308700000 | DISC 4
19 X434103240000 | HEXAGON NUT 4
20 X499719100000 | HEXAG.PROTECTIVE CAP 4
22 X504827000000 | BALL END PIN 4
23 X521403947000 | SPRING WASHER 4
24 X434102440000 | HEXAGON NUT 4
25 X499718800000 | HEXAG.PROTECTIVE CAP 2
26 H205810040030 | GAS FILLED DAMPER 2
28 H524810030080 | PANELLING 1
H524810030090 | PANELLING 1
29 816810240200 PLASTIC RIVET 4

Ccbinka 8170

Crtp. 8170




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
31224
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Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

DOOR LOCK
3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 G524810030040 | HANDLE WITH PUSH-BUT 2
F524810030010 | HANDLE WITH PUSH-BUT 1
5 816810030650 PAD 2
6 816810030660 PAD 2
7 G524810030050 | BY PASS 1
G524810030070 | BY PASS 1
8 X487520441000 | HEXAGON SCREW 4
9 X450005108000 | DISC 10
11 524810030370 CONNECTING ROD 1
524810030380 CONNECTING ROD 1
12 524810030360 CALIPER 2
13 H816810030310 | HANDLE 2
15 G524810030030 | LOCK 1
G524810030060 | LOCK 1
16 X497825500000 | C'SUNK SCREW 4
17 X428202239000 | HEXAGON NUT 4
19 F281505210020 | CATCH 2
20 F291500210030 | BOW 2
21 F281505210030 | WASHER 2
22 198810030010 HEXAGON NUT 2
25 524810030350 LOCK COVERING 1
524810030260 LOCK COVERING 1
26 X495922600000 | FILL HEAD SCREW 6
X493018001000 | CUTTING SCREW 2
27 X434102240000 | HEXAGON NUT 4
29 X903005231995 | SEALING RIBBON 1

Ccbinka 8180

Crtp. 8180




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
9369

Ccbinka 8190 Crp. 8190



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

WINDSCREEN

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo

H524810040011 | WINDSCREEN 1
4 524810040090 HINGE 2
5 205812040010 HINGE PIN 2
6 205810040460 BUSH 2
7 X523303446000 | LOCKING WASHER 2
9 524810030210 SEALING RING 2
10 524810030280 DISC 2
11 524810040110 DISC 2
12 X434103240000 | HEXAGON NUT 2
13 X499719100000 | HEXAG.PROTECTIVE CAP 2
15 G210812040080 | WINDOW HANDLE 2
16 291500210720 PRESSURE SPRING 2
17 X413420801000 | THREADED PIN 2
19 210812040520 CATCH 2
20 X495921901000 | FILL HEAD SCREW 4
21 X522803247000 | WASHER 4
22 X521403047000 | SPRING WASHER 4
23 X434102240000 | HEXAGON NUT 4
25 X504827000000 | BALL END PIN 4
26 X521403947000 | SPRING WASHER 4
27 X434102440000 | HEXAGON NUT 4
28 X499718800000 | HEXAG.PROTECTIVE CAP 4
29 H524810040030 | GAS FILLED DAMPER 2

Ccbinka 8190

Crtp. 8190




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
9370

Ccbinka 8210 Cmp. 8210



Fendt - XYLON 524

REAR WINDOW PANE

524/00101-99999 - F524000

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory

1 H524810050010
L524810410000
4 205812040521
5 205812040010
6 X523303446000
8 X477831901000
9 524810050300
10 X454407508000
11 X434102840000
12 X499719100000
15 X504827000000
16 X521403947000
17 X434102440000
18 X499718800000
19 H524810050070
21 G210812040080
22 291500210720
23 X413420801000
25 222812050510
26 X495921901000
27 X522803247000
28 X521403047000
29 X434102240000
31 A205812051040
32 A205812051040

Onuncanune
REAR WINDOW PANE
REAR WINDOW PANE
HINGE
HINGE PIN
LOCKING WASHER
FLAT HEAD SCREW
RUBBER WASHER
DISC
HEXAGON NUT
HEXAG.PROTECTIVE CAP
BALL END PIN
SPRING WASHER
HEXAGON NUT
HEXAG.PROTECTIVE CAP
GAS FILLED DAMPER
WINDOW HANDLE
PRESSURE SPRING
THREADED PIN
CATCH
FILL HEAD SCREW
WASHER
SPRING WASHER
HEXAGON NUT
CLOSING COVER
CLOSING COVER
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Ccbinka 8210

Crtp. 8210




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
9383
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Ccbinka 8220 Ctp. 8220



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

FLAP

Homep no katanory
H524810050060
H524810050050
524810050070
360700030030
X434102840000
816810050230
X495312105000
H524810050040
H524810050030
524810050140
524810050080
X487520041000
X450005108000
X487528641000
X434102440000
X903000115000

FLAP

FLAP

PREFORM SEALING
FRICTION DISC
HEXAGON NUT
LEAF SPRING

SELF-TAPPING SCREW

COVER

COVER

SEALING RIBBON
HINGE

HEXAGON SCREW
DISC

HEXAGON SCREW
HEXAGON NUT
ADHESIVE

Onuncanune
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Ccbinka 8220

Crtp. 8220




524/00101-99999 - F524000

Fendt - XYLON 524
9367
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Crtp. 8230

Ccbinka 8230



Fendt - XYLON 524

FLOOR COVERING

524/00101-99999 - F524000

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory

524810060010
3 524810060062
4 X493812105000
5 X450003908000
6 524810060042
7 524810060052
8 X493803105000
9 X450003308000
10 524810060030
11 X493812305000
12 X454305108000
15 G524810060010
16 178800360010
17 X454305108000
18 198500905070
20 524810060070
21 524810060080
22 X495922300000

Onuncanune
FLOOR MAT
ANGLE
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
DISC
STRIP
STRIP
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
DISC
FLOOR MAT
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
DISC
FLOOR MAT
RUBBER CORD
DISC
CAP
CORNER PIECE
CORNER PIECE
FILL HEAD SCREW
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Ccbinka 8230

Crtp. 8230




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
9371

Ccbinka 8235 Crp. 8235



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

INSULATION
3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 524810060200 INSULATING PLATE 2
2 524810060210 INSULATING PLATE 1
3 524810060350 INSULATING PLATE 1
4 524810060220 INSULATING PLATE 1
5 524810060230 INSULATING PLATE 1
6 524810060240 INSULATING PLATE 1
7 524810060250 INSULATING PLATE 1
10 524810060390 INSULATING PLATE 1
11 524810060320 INSULATING PLATE 1
12 524810060270 INSULATING PLATE 1
13 524810060280 INSULATING PLATE 1
17 524810060291 INSULATING PLATE 1
18 524810060301 INSULATING PLATE 1
19 524810060381 INSULATING PLATE 1
20 524810060311 INSULATING PLATE 1
21 524810060360 INSULATING PLATE 2
22 524810060260 INSULATING PLATE 1
23 524810060370 INSULATING PLATE 1
26 524810060330 INSULATING PLATE 1
27 524810060340 INSULATING PLATE 1
30 X903055270000 | SEALING COMPOUND N.B.
32 X456900605000 | FASTENING COLLAR 13
33 X444913001000 | BLANKRIVET 13

Ccbinka 8235

Crtp. 8235




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
31223
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Ccbinka 8240 Ctp. 8240



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

COATING

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 H524810070010 | PANELLING 1
2 816810080053 PLASTIC SCREW 14
3 X435706001000 | SHEET METAL NUT 8
4 X435706000000 | SHEET METAL NUT 6
5 G524810070010 | COVER 1
6 178800360010 RUBBER CORD 1
7 X454305108000 | DISC 2
8 X522804147000 | WASHER 1
10 524810070100 PANELLING 1
11 198500905070 CAP 4
12 524810070040 PANELLING 1
13 524810070030 PANELLING 1
15 H524810070020 | PANELLING 1
17 524810070010 COVER 1
18 X493808805000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4
19 X435721901000 | SHEET METAL NUT 4

Ccbinka 8240

Crtp. 8240




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
11067

Ccbinka 8250 Crp. 8250



Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
DRIVERS-CABIN OUTFIT

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 G515810100020 | ASH-TRAY 1

2 X496108605000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 2

4

5 X840030008000 | CLOTHES HOOK 1

6 X493007101000 | CUTTING SCREW 2

Ccbinka 8250 Crp. 8250



524/00101-99999 - F524000

12611

Fendt - XYLON 524

Crtp. 8260

Ccbinka 8260



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

HEATING BOX
3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 H524810130021 | CASE 1
2 H524810130011 | CASE 1
3 524810130180 INSULATING MAT 1
4 524810130060 INSULATING MAT 1
5 H524810130061 | INSULATING MAT 1
6 524810130220 STRAP 2
7 X493812105000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 22
8 X450003908000 | DISC 25
9 X665231100000 | CABLE SOCKET 2
10 X493820105000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 10
11 X450005108000 | DISC 2
12 X435722046000 | SHEET METAL NUT 6
13 X435722100000 | SHEET METAL NUT 4
14 X493802905000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 2
15 X428202439000 | HEXAGON NUT 2
16 X454306308000 | DISC 4
17 H312810130030 | HEATER 1
18 524810130050 SUPPORTING BODY 1
19 X304165050940 | SHAPED CORD 1
20 X493812305000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4
21 G524810130101 | BLOWER 1
22 U716810310000 | REPAIR KIT 1
24 524810130090 GASKET 2
25 X903005235995 | SEALING RIBBON 1
26 X903005289995 | SEALING RIBBON 1
28 210812140090 FILTER SUPPORT 1
29 H260810140180 | FILTER 1
30 312810130120 SUPPORT 1
31 210812140150 SPRING 1
33 524810130230 COVER 1
34 524810130160 INSULATING PLATE 1
35 198810260041 SPIGOT 2
36 F178810130020 | RING 2
37 F178810130010 | CLAMP 2
40 X903053634000 | SEALING COMPOUND N.B.

Ccbinka 8260

Crtp. 8260




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
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Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

HEATING FLAP

Homep no katanory
H524810130040
X493812105000
X668467000000
H524810130030
524810130090
345810140020
524810130120
X697405400000
198100360401
X665204896000
X536603645000
524810130130
H524810130050
524810130210
524810130200
X493812005000
524810130100
X450003908000
G198810140020

COVER
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
CABLE FASTENER
FLAP

GASKET

LEAF SPRING

ROD

HANDLE

GROMMET

CABLE SOCKET
DOUBLE-CLIP
SUPPORT

FLAP

PLATE

SHEET METAL
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
SUPPORT

DISC

SQUARE NOZZLE
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Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
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Ccbinka 8280 Crp. 8280



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

HEATING

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 H524810130111 | AIR DISTRIBUTOR 1
2 H524810130121 | AIR DISTRIBUTOR 1
3 524810130030 COVER 1
4 524810130040 INSULATING MAT 1
5 G816810130071 | AIR DUCT 2

345810130200 AIR DUCT 2
6 X454303908000 | DISC 24
7 H524810130140 | CARRIER 1
8 524810130661 SHEET METAL 1
9 X304154162940 | SHAPED CORD 1
10 X495112100000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 24
11 524810130310 CONSOLE 1
12 524810130150 LABEL 1
13 312810130240 CONTROL KNOB 2
14 312810130500 CAM DISK 1
15 312810130440 LEVER 2
16 312810130452 QUADRANT 1
17 312810130463 SHAFT 1
18 716810130320 SUPPORT 1
20 H524810130071 | CABLE 1
21 H524810130081 | CABLE 1
22 H524810130150 | CABLE 1
23 X699465000000 | PROFILE SPRING 3
24 816810270010 GROMMET 1
25 X903005285995 | SEALING RIBBON 1
26 X903053634000 | SEALING COMPOUND N.B.
27 X435722500000 | SHEET METAL NUT 2
28 178810131040 DISC VALVE 1
29 X536640000000 | CLIP 1
32
34 X487516805000 | HEXAGON SCREW 1
35 X428202039000 | HEXAGON NUT 1
36 X456900605000 | FASTENING COLLAR 1
38 178500020350 RUBBER STRIP 0

Ccbinka 8280

Crtp. 8280




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
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Ccbinka 8290 Crp. 8290



Fendt - XYLON 524
TUBES HEATING

524/00101-99999 - F524000

OnemeHT

200N WN =

- O

14
15
16
17
18

Homep no katanory

X592501401000
524810250020
X596516439000
X592016402000
135954010070
X487527941000
X428202439000
524810250010
X458651300000
X458650600000

155950010091
X591496000920
X591106000950

198870030160
X668981022000

THREADED SOCKET
PIPE

GLAND NUT
CUTTING RING
COLLAR

HEXAGON SCREW
HEXAGON NUT
HOSE BOW

HOSE CLIP

HOSE CLIP

RUBBER BEND
HOSE PROTECTION
HOSE

RETAINING SHEET ME.

CABLE TAPE

Onuncanune

Kon-so

N/ g

R N W W W

Ccbinka 8290

Crtp. 8290




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
11906

Ccbinka 8292 Ctp. 8292



Fendt - XYLON 524
TUBES HEATING

524/00101-99999 - F524000

OnemeHT

200N WN =

- O

14
15
16
18
20
22
24

Homep no katanory

X592501401000
524810250020
X596516439000
X592016402000
135954010070
X487527941000
X428202439000
524810250010
X458651300000
X458650600000

155950010091
524810250030
X591106000950
X591106000940
X459075700000
X428202239000
X450005108000

THREADED SOCKET

PIPE

GLAND NUT
CUTTING RING
COLLAR

HEXAGON SCREW

HEXAGON NUT
HOSE BOW
HOSE CLIP
HOSE CLIP

RUBBER BEND
PIPE

HOSE

HOSE

PIPE COLLAR
HEXAGON NUT
DISC

Onuncanune

Kon-so

N/ g

N/ aaa

Ccbinka 8292

Crtp. 8292




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
9093

ILAE

Ccbinka 8295 Crp. 8295



Fendt - XYLON 524
TUBES HEATING

524/00101-99999 - F524000

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 155950010091 RUBBER BEND 2
2 X458651300000 | HOSE CLIP 15
3 524810131510 SOCKET 2
5 X591106000950 | HOSE 1
6 H524810131110 | CHECK VALVE 1
8 X591106000940 | HOSE 1
9 X591106000940 | HOSE 1
10 H524810131100 | THERMOSTAT 1
12 X591106000940 | HOSE 1
14 X591106000940 | HOSE 1
15 524810131520 T-PIECE 1
16 X591106000940 | HOSE 1
17 X591496000920 | HOSE PROTECTION 1

Ccbinka 8295

Crtp. 8295




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
9186

Ccbinka 8300 Crp. 8300



Fendt - XYLON 524
HEATING DEVICE

524/00101-99999 - F524000

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory

G524810131130

1
2 F524810131010
3 F524810131140
4 X458647500000
5 F524810131020
6 F524810131030
7 F524810131040
8 F524810131050
11 F524810131060
12 F524810131150
13 F524810131070
14 F524810131080
15 F524810131090
16 F524810131100
18 F524810131110
25 F524810131120
26 X458658200000
27 F279500260070
28 X428202239000
29 X520803001000
30 H524810131011
31 X487527941000
32 X520803901000
33 X454306308000
34 F524810131130
35 H524810131130
36 524810131020
37 X903005235995
38 X487520441000
39 X495108501000
40 .

41 G345811130220

BASIC IMPLEMENT
WATER PUMP
O-RING

HOSE CLIP
CONSOLE

BONNET

CLIP

RESISTANCE
OVERHEAT SWITCH
O-RING

TEMP. TRANSMITTER
HEATER PLUG
HARNESS

CAP

FLAME SENSOR
SUPPORT

HOSE CLIP
BUFFER

HEXAGON NUT
SPRING RING
SUPPORT
HEXAGON SCREW
SPRING RING

DISC

WIRING HARNESS
CONTROL UNIT
SUPPORT

SEALING RIBBON
HEXAGON SCREW
SELF-TAPPING SCREW

CLOCK

Onuncanune

Kon-so

NN a N MNDNN P 0O 0P L g a0 a0 aN 2 a2 aaaaiN—a

—_

Ccbinka 8300

Crtp. 8300




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
9187

S1a7

Ccbinka 8305 Crp. 8305



Fendt - XYLON 524
EXHAUST PIPING

524/00101-99999 - F524000

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 524810131530 PROTECTION TUBE 1
2 X591497500000 | FLAME PROTECTION TUB (1,25M) 1
3 F345810130120 | PIPE COLLAR 2
5 H524810131120 | SILENCER 1
6 524810131500 SUPPORT 1
7 X487520441000 | HEXAGON SCREW 2
8 X454305108000 | DISC 1
9 X520803001000 | SPRING RING 2
10 X428202239000 | HEXAGON NUT 2
13 291880020080 COLLAR 1
14 X487527941000 | HEXAGON SCREW 1
15 X520803901000 | SPRING RING 1

Ccbinka 8305

Crtp. 8305




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000

9188

Wi

Ccbinka 8310

Crtp. 8310



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

FUEL LINE
3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 F279500260030 | T-PIECE 1
2 X458650500000 | HOSE CLIP 2
3 X604145300940 | PRESSURE HOSE 1
4 X458650500000 | HOSE CLIP 8
5 X668981022000 | CABLE TAPE 3
7 F269800260061 | FUEL FILTER 1
9 X604145300940 | PRESSURE HOSE 1
10 G524810131140 | FUEL DOSING PUMP 1
11 F345810130070 | PIPE COLLAR 1
12 F279500260070 | BUFFER 1
13 X428202239000 | HEXAGON NUT 2
14 X520803001000 | SPRING RING 2
15 X591205300120 | HOSE 1
16 X325001057950 | PLASTIC TUBE 1
17 X591205300120 | HOSE 1

Ccbinka 8310

Crtp. 8310




524/00101-99999 - F524000

31509

Fendt - XYLON 524

Crtp. 8320

Ccbinka 8320



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

AERATION

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 524810140020 COVER 1
2 524810140070 INSULATING PLATE 1
4 524810140090 COVER 1
5 524810140180 INSULATING PLATE 1
6 X903005285995 | SEALING RIBBON 1
7 H524810140020 | AIR DISTRIBUTOR 1
8 524810140030 ANGLE 1
9 X495112100000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 21
10 X454303908000 | DISC 21
11 X435722500000 | SHEET METAL NUT 1
13 524810140061 COVER SHEET 1
14 X903005289995 | SEALING RIBBON 1
15 816810020060 RETAINING ANGLE 2
17 G816810140050 | BOWDEN CABLE 1
18 816810140070 TURNING KNOB 1
19 H524810140050 | CABLE 1
20 816810270010 GROMMET 1
21 X699465000000 | PROFILE SPRING 1
24
26 524810140500 COVER N.B.
27 G816810140080 | SQUARE NOZZLE 6

G816810140080 | SQUARE NOZZLE 6
28 816810130020 AIR JET MOUNT 2
29 G816810130080 | AIR JET 2
31 X903053634000 | SEALING COMPOUND N.B.

Ccbinka 8320

Crtp. 8320




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
31508

Ccbinka 8325 Ctp. 8325



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

AERATION

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 524810140020 COVER 1
2 524810140070 INSULATING PLATE 1
4 524810140090 COVER 1
5 524810140180 INSULATING PLATE 1
6 X903005285995 | SEALING RIBBON 1
7 H524810140020 | AIR DISTRIBUTOR 1
8 524810140030 ANGLE 1
9 X495112100000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 21
10 X454303908000 | DISC 21
11 X435722500000 | SHEET METAL NUT 1
13 524810140061 COVER SHEET 1
14 X903005289995 | SEALING RIBBON 1
15 816810020060 RETAINING ANGLE 2
17 G524810140011 | ACTUATOR 1
18 312810130452 QUADRANT 1
19 312810130463 SHAFT 1
20 816810270010 GROMMET 1
21 X699465000000 | PROFILE SPRING 2
22
23 X536603645000 | DOUBLE-CLIP 2
24 X536707300000 | SPRING NUT 1
25 312810130240 CONTROL KNOB 1
26 H524810140100 | CABLE 1
27 G816810140080 | SQUARE NOZZLE 6

G816810140080 | SQUARE NOZZLE 6
28 816810130020 AIR JET MOUNT 2
29 G816810130080 | AIR JET 2
31 X903053634000 | SEALING COMPOUND N.B.
33 524810140500 COVER N.B.

Ccbinka 8325

Crtp. 8325




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
33242

r— 10 3 - 1 31

Ccbinka 8330 Crp. 8330



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

AERATION
3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
X495112100000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 15
2 X454303908000 | DISC 22
3
5 524810020082 COVER 1
6 311500420061 COVER 1
9 H816550090010 | FILTER RETAINER 1
10 H816810140071 | FILTER 1
12 H524810140090 | AIR INTAKE BOX 1
13 X495108501000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 7
15 G524810130101 | BLOWER 1
G716810130311 | BLOWER 1
16 U716810310000 | REPAIR KIT 1
17 X495220100000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4
19 H524810140080 | AIR FLAP 1
20 X903005285995 | SEALING RIBBON 1
21 X668467000000 | CABLE FASTENER 3
22 X473520600000 | FILL HEAD SCREW 3
23 X536603645000 | DOUBLE-CLIP 3
24 198810140010 MICRO CARTRIDGE 1
0065356100000 | DETOXFILTER 1
25 H198810141050 | FILTER RETAINER 1
26 198810141010 CLAMPING YOKE 2
27 198810141020 SPRING CLAMP 2
28 198810141030 CLAMPING PIECE 4
29 X334010000950 | PIPE 1
31 X903055270000 | SEALING COMPOUND N.B.
32 X903053634000 | SEALING COMPOUND N.B.

Ccbinka 8330

Crtp. 8330




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
33003

Ccbinka 8340 Crp. 8340



Fendt - XYLON 524
REAR VIEW MIRROR

524/00101-99999 - F524000

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory

1 G816810150010
G816810150020

2 515810150020

3 v

4 F515810150010

5 v

6 X434102440000

7 F816810150180

8 F816810150160
F816810150170

9 X485013405000

10 X434102840000

11 F816810150200

12

13

14 v

15 X450006308000

16 v

17 F816810150150

18

19

20 v

21 816810150160

22 v

23 X434102440000

25 G816810150031

26 F297810150010

27 816810150250

28 X486528541000

29 X450006308000

30 X499718800000

MIRROR HOLDER
MIRROR HOLDER
GUIDE

GUIDE

HEXAGON NUT
HANDLE

BASE PLATE

BASE PLATE
CYLIND. HEAD SCREW
HEXAGON NUT

KIT

DISC

TELESCOPE TUBE

COLLAR

HEXAGON NUT

MIRROR

MIRROR GLASS

FRAME

HEXAGON SCREW

DISC
HEXAG.PROTECTIVE CAP

Onuncanune

Kon-so

N

NRRaOaANDN

N

NNNDNNDDNDDN

Ccbinka 8340

Crtp. 8340




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
33000

Ccbinka 8342 Ctp. 8342



Fendt - XYLON 524
REAR VIEW MIRROR

524/00101-99999 - F524000

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory
1 G515810150010
2 515810150020
3 v

4 F515810150010
5 v

7 F816810150180
8 X434102440000
9 v

10 F816810150200
11 X487529600000
12

13

14 v

15 X450006308000
16 v

17 F816810150150
18

20 v

21 F816810150190
23 X434102440000
25 G816810150031
26 F297810150010
27 816810150250
28 X486528541000
29 X450006308000
30 X499718800000

MIRROR HOLDER
GUIDE

GUIDE

HANDLE
HEXAGON NUT

KIT
HEXAGON SCREW

DISC

TELESCOPE TUBE

KIT

HEXAGON NUT

MIRROR

MIRROR GLASS

FRAME

HEXAGON SCREW

DISC
HEXAG.PROTECTIVE CAP

Onuncanune

Kon-so

NNNNDNDNDNDN

Ccbinka 8342

Crp. 8342




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
12722

it

Ccbinka 8350 Crp. 8350



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

SUN VISOR

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 G380810160020 | STORE 1

4 X450003908000 | DISC N.B.
5 X493812305000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4

6 X454303908000 | DISC 2

7 198810160011 CLAMPING PIECE 2

8 X493812500000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4

9 H380810160010 | LINKAGE 1

10 X452405408000 | DISC 2

11 X492020200000 | C'SUNK SCREW 4

12 X428202039000 | HEXAGON NUT 4

14 F380810160010 | END PIECE 2

Ccbinka 8350

Crtp. 8350




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
8406

Richa
%
o

Ccbinka 8360 Crp. 8360



Fendt - XYLON 524
WINDSHIELD WIPER

524/00101-99999 - F524000

OnemeHT

OCOoONOUDRWN =

Homep no katanory

G716810170021
816810170030
X491721901000
X509055001000
816810170010
816810170020
X487520441000
X521403047000
205812170060
X466025301000
205812901011
199860100540
X521403947000
X434102440000
139861030200
205812170041
X450010208000
X428904500000
205812170050
X428202439000
G816810170020
H524810170020
G524810170010

WIPER MOTOR
CAP

C'SUNK SCREW
CAP

BASE PLATE
RUBBER PLATE
HEXAGON SCREW
SPRING WASHER
STRAP

FILL HEAD SCREW
DISC

PIPE

SPRING WASHER
HEXAGON NUT
SPACER DISK
GASKET

DISC

HEXAGON NUT
CAP

HEXAGON NUT
WIPER ARM
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE

Onuncanune

Kon-so

_ e e WD

Ccbinka 8360

Crtp. 8360




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
30481

Ccbinka 8365 Crtp. 8365



Fendt - XYLON 524
WINDSHIELD WIPER

524/00101-99999 - F524000

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory

524810171040

1
3 X487520041000
4 X454305108000
5 X434102240000
6 G524810171010
7 H524810171100
8 X668980301000
9 X521403947000
10 X428202439000
12 524810171050
14 X521403047000
16 G524810171120
17 524810171240
18 524810171200
19 X521404447000
20 X428202839000
21 524810171230
22 524810171220
23 X521407847000
24 524810171010
25 524810171020
26 524810171030
27 524810171210
30 G816810170020
31 H524810170020
33 H524810171060
34 X493812005000
35 X454303908000
38 A205812051040

SUPPORT
HEXAGON SCREW
DISC

HEXAGON NUT
WIPER MOTOR
CABLE LOOM
CABLE TAPE
SPRING WASHER
HEXAGON NUT
SUPPORT
SPRING WASHER
LINKAGE

LEVER

WIPER BEARING
SPRING WASHER
HEXAGON NUT
CAP

NUT

SPRING WASHER
BUSH

DISC

DISC

NUT

WIPER ARM
WIPER BLADE
PROTECTION
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
DISC

CLOSING COVER

Onuncanune

X
o
7
o}
o

S AR DR A O a N -2 NDN_LNNDNPNNDDNN LA aaaW-_LDMNDMNNDA A awo o1 —

Ccbinka 8365

Crtp. 8365




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
11905

Ccbinka 8370 Ctp. 8370



Fendt - XYLON 524
WINDSHIELD WIPER

524/00101-99999 - F524000

Homep no katanory

X509055001000
X491721901000
205812170070
816810170010
816810170020
X520803001000
X487520441000
205812170060
199860100540
205812901011
X434102440000
X521403947000
X466025301000
G716810170021
X428904500000
139861030200
205812170041
205812170050
X428202439000
X450010208000
G205812170030
H816810170020
G524810180100

CAP

C'SUNK SCREW
CAP

BASE PLATE
RUBBER PLATE
SPRING RING
HEXAGON SCREW
STRAP

PIPE

DISC

HEXAGON NUT
SPRING WASHER
FILL HEAD SCREW
WIPER MOTOR
HEXAGON NUT
SPACER DISK
GASKET

CAP

HEXAGON NUT
DISC

WIPER ARM
WIPER BLADE
ADAPTOR

Onuncanune

Kon-so

B e T i I G Qe Nt Ut W . W W S O N TS I 'S [ G e s Y §

Ccbinka 8370

Crtp. 8370




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
9119

Ccbinka 8380 Crtp. 8380



Fendt - XYLON 524

WINDSCREEN WASH-INST

524/00101-99999 - F524000

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory

816810190011

1
2 816810190060
3 816810190030
4 816810190020
6 524810190010
7 X495312105000
8 X450003908000
10 G816810190020
12 X591201488970
13 X665206696000
14 X665090101000
15 X800030039000
16 F281500290020

Onuncanune

TANK

COVER
GASKET
GROMMET
SUPPORT
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
DISC

PUMP

HOSE

CABLE SOCKET
CABLE TAPE
CHECK VALVE
NOZZLE

Kon-so

_ A N2 2 a NN, Aaa N

Ccbinka 8380

Crtp. 8380



Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
9117

LG

Ccbinka 8390 Crp. 8390



Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
WINDSCREEN WASH-INST

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 G816810190020 | PUMP 1
3 X591201488970 | HOSE 1
4 X665206696000 | CABLE SOCKET 1
7 X800030039000 | CHECK VALVE 1
8 F275500290020 | DOUBLE NOZZLE 1

Ccbinka 8390 Crp. 8390




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
9134

ELN'S

Ccbinka 8400 Crp. 8400



Fendt - XYLON 524
INTERIOR LIGHTING

524/00101-99999 - F524000

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 H816810200010 | INSIDE LIGHT 1
2 X825283291000 | FILAMENT BULB 1
4 524810200010 SUPPORT 1
524810200020 SUPPORT 1
5 X495108501000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4
6 X450003308000 | DISC 6
7
8 X493808705000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 2
10 H816810200021 | READING LAMP 1
11 X671306500000 | FILAMENT BULB 1

Ccbinka 8400

Crtp. 8400



Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
9135
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Ccbinka 8410 Crp. 8410



Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000

RADIO INSTALL. KIT

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory
G816810230031
3 F816810230030
4 X495708900000
5 X435722400000
7 H816810230010
8 816810230050
9 X473514100000
10 X454303308000
13 G816810230120
14 X800465150010

Onuncanune
SPEAKER
COVER
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
SHEET METAL NUT
RADIO SUPPORT
BUFFER
SCREW
DISC
AERIAL ANTENNE
ROD

X
o
7
o}
o

R G W UL I G W o o I 0 o I O Qe §

Ccbinka 8410

Crtp. 8410




Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

Power lift
Homep no kaTtanory Onucanne Kon-so | Crp.
8610 POWER LIFT 1 8610
8615 D.A. HYDR. CYLINDER 1 8615
8617 D.A. HYDR. CYLINDER 1 8617
8620 D.A. HYDR. CYLINDER 1 8620
8623 D.A. HYDR. CYLINDER 1 8623
8626 D.A. HYDR. CYLINDER 1 8626
8630 OIL TANK 1 8630
8640 DRAFT PIN 1 8640
8650 CONTROL PART 1 8650
8655 CONTROL PART 1 8655
8660 CONTROL PART 1 8660
8663 COVER 1 8663
8665 CONTROL VALVE 1 8665
8668 CONTROL VALVE 1 8668
8670 SENSOR 1 8670
8680 ELECTRONIC BOX 1 8680
8690 EL.HD.REMOTE CONTROL 1 8690

Ccbinka 8600

Crtp. 8600




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
9105

LI ]

Ccbinka 8610 Crp. 8610



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

POWER LIFT
3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 H524860030010 | FRAME 1
2 524860030020 SPACER PLATE 2
3 X487545306000 | HEXAGON SCREW 2
4 X520806601000 | SPRING RING 2
7 X487551200000 | HEXAGON SCREW 8
8 X520807201000 | SPRING RING 8
9 X486542202000 | HEXAGON SCREW 3
10 X520806001000 | SPRING RING 3
11 404860030030 LIFT SHAFT 1
12 199860030070 BUSH 2
13 X550132802000 | ROTARY SHAFT SEAL 2
14 199860030110 DISC 2
15 X483501600000 | LOCK SCREW 1
17 514860030020 HYDRAULIC LIFT ARM 1
18 199861030030 HYDRAULIC LIFT ARM 1
19 X530006646000 | CIRCLIP 2
21 199860030080 BOLT 2
22 199860030330 SEALING RING 4
23 199860030090 LOCKING PLATE 4
24 X487527641000 | HEXAGON SCREW 8
25 X520803901000 | SPRING RING 8
27 524860030010 BOLT 2

Ccbinka 8610

Crtp. 8610




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
4526

P

Ccbinka 8615 Crp. 8615



Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000

D.A. HYDR. CYLINDER

OnemeHT

1

Homep no katanory

G199860030010
G001990010710
H199860030020
H199860030010
X609521201000
199860030330
X530007246000
X548957666000
199860030320
199860030300
X566309000000
X548957666000
X547580001000
X560240001000
X547530002000
X547530000000
X547550201000
X560257500000
199860030310
X533210646000

Onuncanune

D.A. HYDR. CYLINDER
SET OF GASKETS
CYLINDER LINER
PISTON ROD
BRACKET BUSHING
SEALING RING
CIRCLIP

O-RING

SNAP RING
BRACKET BUSHING
SUPPORTING RING
O-RING

GASKET

GUIDE RING
GASKET

GASKET

GASKET

GUIDE RING
PISTON

SNAP RING

X
o
7
o}
o

NNPNNPNODNENPNDNDNNDNDNDNENDNDNDNDDND

Ccbinka 8615

Crtp. 8615




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
8808

-

Ccbinka 8617 Ctp. 8617



Fendt - XYLON 524
D.A. HYDR. CYLINDER

524/00101-99999 - F524000

OnemeHT

1

Homep no katanory

G514860900010
G001990011150

H199860030010
X609521201000
X530007946000
X548967266000
285860030430
816860030600
X566310801000
X547580001000
X560240001000
X547530002000
X547530000000
X547500100000
X820500475000
816860030610
X533210646000

D.A. HYDR. CYLINDER

SEAL KIT HYDR. ZYL.

PISTON ROD
BRACKET BUSHING
CIRCLIP

O-RING

SNAP RING
BRACKET BUSHING
SUPPORTING RING
GASKET

GUIDE RING
GASKET

GASKET

GASKET

GUIDE RING
PISTON

SNAP RING

Onuncanune

Kon-so

_ A A A A a N A a N

Ccbinka 8617

Crp. 8617




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
4526

P

Ccbinka 8620 Ctp. 8620



Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000

D.A. HYDR. CYLINDER

OnemeHT

1

Homep no katanory

G199860030010
G001990010710
H199860030020
H199860030010
X609521201000
199860030330
X530007246000
X548957666000
199860030320
199860030300
X566309000000
X548957666000
X547580001000
X560240001000
X547530002000
X547530000000
X547550201000
X560257500000
199860030310
X533210646000

Onuncanune

D.A. HYDR. CYLINDER
SET OF GASKETS
CYLINDER LINER
PISTON ROD
BRACKET BUSHING
SEALING RING
CIRCLIP

O-RING

SNAP RING
BRACKET BUSHING
SUPPORTING RING
O-RING

GASKET

GUIDE RING
GASKET

GASKET

GASKET

GUIDE RING
PISTON

SNAP RING

Kon-so

RS G W WK W WU W | NG JQSR G U W W U W W N U WL WK G §

Ccbinka 8620

Crtp. 8620




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
4526

P

Ccbinka 8623 Ctp. 8623



Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000

D.A. HYDR. CYLINDER

OnemeHT

1

Homep no katanory

G199860030010
G001990010710
H199860030020
H199860030010
X609521201000
199860030330
X530007246000
X548957666000
199860030320
199860030300
X566309000000
X548957666000
X547580001000
X560240001000
X547530002000
X547530000000
X547550201000
X560257500000
199860030310
X533210646000

Onuncanune

D.A. HYDR. CYLINDER
SET OF GASKETS
CYLINDER LINER
PISTON ROD
BRACKET BUSHING
SEALING RING
CIRCLIP

O-RING

SNAP RING
BRACKET BUSHING
SUPPORTING RING
O-RING

GASKET

GUIDE RING
GASKET

GASKET

GASKET

GUIDE RING
PISTON

SNAP RING

Kon-so

_ e e e e A N) b b e e e e e e e e L L

Ccbinka 8623

Crtp. 8623




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
6318

Y

Ccbinka 8626 Ctp. 8626



Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000

D.A. HYDR. CYLINDER

OnemeHT

1

Homep no katanory

G198863030010
G001990011010
H198863030200
H199860030010
X609521201000
X499802900000
X530007246000
X548945415000
F524893060070
198863030300
X566307600000
X548945415000
X547580001000
X560240001000
X547530002000
X547530000000
X547500000000
X560250000000
198863030310
X533210646000

Onuncanune

D.A. HYDR. CYLINDER
SET OF GASKETS
CYLINDER LINER
PISTON ROD
BRACKET BUSHING
SCREW PLUG
CIRCLIP

O-RING

SNAP RING
BRACKET BUSHING
SUPPORTING RING
O-RING

GASKET

GUIDE RING
GASKET

GASKET

GASKET

GUIDE RING
PISTON

SNAP RING

Kon-so

—_ A A A A a N O a N

Ccbinka 8626

Crtp. 8626




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
11486

Ccbinka 8630 Crp. 8630



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

OIL TANK

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 524860060011 SUPPORT 1
2 X487531341000 | HEXAGON SCREW 2
3 X520804401000 | SPRING RING 12
4 X428202839000 | HEXAGON NUT 7
5 X487531341000 | HEXAGON SCREW 2
6 X487531841000 | HEXAGON SCREW 1
7 H524860060020 | SUPPORT 1
8 X489131505000 | THREADED PIN 3
9 X454407508000 | DISC 6
10 H524860060010 | CARRIER 1
11 X487531541000 | HEXAGON SCREW 3
12 X487531941000 | HEXAGON SCREW 1
13 H524860060100 | TANK 1
14 X494204800000 | LOCK SCREW 1
15 X540005678000 | SEALING RING 1
17 H524860060040 | SUCTION PIPING 1
18 X548924400000 | O-RING 1
19 X487520041000 | HEXAGON SCREW 16
20 X520803001000 | SPRING RING 20
21 524860060120 COVER SHEET 1
22 H524860060030 | RETURN LINE 1
23 X548868866000 | O-RING 1
24 X428202239000 | HEXAGON NUT 2
26 H524860060050 | SUCTION PIPING 1
27 X548897666000 | O-RING 1
28 H524860060061 | DIPSTICK 1
29 X548857366000 | O-RING 1
30 G514860060010 | BACKFLOW 1
31 716860060020 SOCKET 1
32 514860060201 HEAD 1
33 916860061100 FILTER-COVER 1
34 X820500051000 | GASKET 1
35 G117862060260 | FILTER CARTRIDGE 1
36 144860060040 PRESSURE SPRING 1
37 H514860060200 | FILTER-BOWL 1
38 X548954066000 | O-RING 1
39 X548964400000 | O-RING 1
41 X487520641000 | HEXAGON SCREW 4
42 X820001190000 | AIR VENTIL. FILTER 1
43 X820001190010 | RUBBER RING 1

Ccbinka 8630

Crtp. 8630




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
9106

Jvine

Ccbinka 8640 Crp. 8640



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

DRAFT PIN

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 524860070011 MUDGUARD 1
2 524860070021 MUDGUARD 1
3 X665964901850 | PROTECTION HOSE 2
5 X668981022000 | CABLE TAPE 6

X665091000000 | CABLE TAPE 2
6 716860070011 LOCKING PLATE 2
7 199860070010 BUSH 4
8 G411860070012 | DRAFT PIN 2
11 X489132006000 | THREADED PIN 4
12 X521404447000 | SPRING WASHER 8
14 X428202839000 | HEXAGON NUT 8
15 X499719300000 | HEXAG.PROTECTIVE CAP 4
16 X459075400000 | PIPE COLLAR 2

Ccbinka 8640

Crtp. 8640




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
9139

Ccbinka 8650 Ctp. 8650



Fendt - XYLON 524
CONTROL PART

524/00101-99999 - F524000

OnemeHT

OCOoONOUDRWN =

Homep no katanory

H524860100250
524860100511
X473514100000
816860100450
524860100411
X520802201000
X487513705000
X428201839000
X830240128000
140861050222
524860100520
339860100510
X699288446000
X450909608000
X548838666000
385860100530
X548926801000
385860100540
X430003839000
X800510164000
G117862100200
F816860100010
X493007001000
X454303308000
G816860100350
F816860100060
X536788500000
G524860100250
X830050006000
X830241311000

CONTROL PANEL
INSTRUCTION PLATE
SCREW

BOLT

PLATE

SPRING RING
HEXAGON SCREW
HEXAGON NUT
TOGGLE SWITCH
DISC
INSTRUCTION PLATE
HAND WHEEL
DISC SPRING
DISC

O-RING

DISC

O-RING

DISC

HEXAGON NUT
FASTENING BUSH
PRINTED CARD
POTENTIOMETER
CUTTING SCREW
DISC

CABLE

FILAMENT BULB
RETAINER
TOGGLE SWITCH
COVER

INSERT ELEMENT

Onuncanune

Kon-so
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Ccbinka 8650

Crtp. 8650




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
9136
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Ccbinka 8655 Ctp. 8655



Fendt - XYLON 524
CONTROL PART

524/00101-99999 - F524000

Homep no katanory

H816860100230
816860100510
X496103200000
X435702600000
816860100520
X428201439000
X492013001000
X830010062000
X840085024000
X450005108000
X699287646000
X548811866000
385860100610
X699288000000
G816860100300
F816860100010

H816860100140
G816860100400
G816860100410
F816860100060
X530000946000
X668832094960
X668832494420

CONTROL PANEL
INSTRUCTION PLATE
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
SHEET METAL NUT
CONSOLE

HEXAGON NUT
C'SUNK SCREW
BUTTON

CAP

DISC

DISC SPRING
O-RING

HEXAGON NUT

DISC SPRING
PRINTED CARD
POTENTIOMETER

SHORT-CIRCUIT PLUG
CABLE

CABLE

FILAMENT BULB
CIRCLIP

INSULATING HOSE
INSULATING HOSE

Onuncanune

Kon-so

WL WWWoOOoOWWrPr, 222

- U101 = =

Ccbinka 8655

Crtp. 8655




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
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Crtp. 8660

Ccbinka 8660



Fendt - XYLON 524
CONTROL PART

524/00101-99999 - F524000

Homep no katanory

H816860100230
816860100510
X496103200000
X435702600000
816860100520
X428201439000
X492013001000
X830010062000
X840085024000
X450005108000
X699287646000
X548811866000
385860100610
X699288000000
G816860100300
F816860100010

H816860100160
X840085024000
X495911300000
X450002401000
385862901310
X548839101000
385862901300
F385862901010
X520802201000
X493007001000
G816860100400
G816860100410
F816860100060
X530000946000
X668832094960
X668832494420

CONTROL PANEL

INSTRUCTION PLATE
SELF-TAPPING SCREW

SHEET METAL NUT
CONSOLE
HEXAGON NUT
C'SUNK SCREW
BUTTON

CAP

DISC

DISC SPRING
O-RING
HEXAGON NUT
DISC SPRING
PRINTED CARD
POTENTIOMETER

CABLE LOOM

CAP

FILL HEAD SCREW
DISC

BUTTON

O-RING

SEGMENT
SWITCH

SPRING RING
CUTTING SCREW
CABLE

CABLE

FILAMENT BULB
CIRCLIP
INSULATING HOSE
INSULATING HOSE

Onuncanune

Kon-so

WL WWWoOOoOWWrPr, 22
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Ccbinka 8660

Crtp. 8660




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
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Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000

COVER
3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 339900040120 COVER 1
2 X496103200000 | SELF-TAPPING SCREW 1
3 X435702600000 | SHEET METAL NUT 1
5 H524860100200 | COVER 1
6 X473514100000 | SCREW 3
7 X454303308000 | DISC 3

Ccbinka 8663 Crp. 8663



Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
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Ccbinka 8665 Ctp. 8665



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

CONTROL VALVE
3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 G816860100080 | CONTROL VALVE 1
2 F199860100020 | KIT 1
3 F246860100010 | PROTECTING CAP 2
4 F199860100010 | O-RING 2
6 F246860100030 | SET OF GASKETS 1
7 F816860100020 | O-RING 2
8 F816860100030 | SUPPORTING RING 2
9 F816860100040 | O-RING 1
10 F816860100050 | SUPPORTING RING 1
14 X485008405000 | CYLIND. HEAD SCREW 3

Ccbinka 8665

Crtp. 8665
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Fendt - XYLON 524
30931

(R
- ao Mo i
4 g G o i
6 . L3 I
& g -
_.-"'- by
.___.-""1 P "'.l'l, _.-'"-
___.-" - -.___.-'
:__.-'.- I;l_.i%: -..__ .___-"
N b
N> R
gl -
.‘T% - l::‘-\.\,\: '._I .-...__.-'
;'EIJ- 2 W "’
.
Lo
=
2
Ctp. 8668

Ccbinka 8668



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

CONTROL VALVE

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 G816860100060 | CONTROL VALVE 1

F246860100030 | SET OF GASKETS 1
2 F816860100110 | CONTROL SOLENOID 2
3 F816860100070 | MAGNETIC COIL 2
4
5
6 X485000105000 | CYLIND. HEAD SCREW 8
7 F816860100040 | O-RING 1
8 F816860100050 | SUPPORTING RING 1
9 F816860100020 | O-RING 2
10 F816860100030 | SUPPORTING RING 2
11 F199860100010 | O-RING 2
12 F816860100120 | PROTECTING CAP 2
13 F816860100100 | CHECK VALVE 1
14 X485008405000 | CYLIND. HEAD SCREW 3

Ccbinka 8668

Crtp. 8668




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
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Ccbinka 8670 Ctp. 8670



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

SENSOR
3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 H524860100111 | SUPPORT 1
2 X487531541000 | HEXAGON SCREW 2
3 X520804401000 | SPRING RING 2
6 G716861100021 | SENSOR 1
7 X485002501000 | CYLIND. HEAD SCREW 2
8 X520802601000 | SPRING RING 2
9 X450003908000 | DISC 2
13 816860100080 SPRING WIRE 1
14 816860100032 ANGLE 1
15 X485009405000 | CYLIND. HEAD SCREW 1
16 X523703900000 | SPRING RING 1
17 X500628246000 | SP-PIN 1
19 816860100020 COVER 1
21 514860100100 PLATE 1
22 524860100100 PROTECTION 1
23 X487527441000 | HEXAGON SCREW 1
24 X520803901000 | SPRING RING 1

Ccbinka 8670

Crtp. 8670




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
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Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000

ELECTRONIC BOX

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory
716900030030
X493812005000
X521402647000
G816860100091
X492021150000
X428202039000

NOGWN =

Onuncanune
SUPPORT
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
SPRING WASHER
ELECTRONIC BOX
C'SUNK SCREW
HEXAGON NUT

Ccbinka 8680

Crtp. 8680




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
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Ccbinka 8690 Crp. 8690



Fendt - XYLON 524

EL.HD.REMOTE CONTROL

524/00101-99999 - F524000

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory
G716860180010
H385860180020
X830230551000
285860180101
285860180120
816900043500
X493912601000
X830230011000
178900070020
3 291860090040

S OoONOUORWN =

Onuncanune
PATH-MEASUR. SYSTEM
EXTENSION CORD
PLUG
PLUG HOUSING
PROTECTING CAP
TIMER CONTACT
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
SOCKET
CAP
INSTRUCTION PLATE

Kon-so

P S . T 0'® [ U U U Ut G

Ccbinka 8690

Crtp. 8690




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000

Three Point
Homep no kaTtanory Onucanne Kon-so | Crp.
8710 LIFT ARMS 1 8710
8712 LIFT ARMS 1 8712
8720 SUPPORT 1 8720
8725 SUPPORT 1 8725
8730 UPPER LINK 1 8730
8735 UPPER LINK 1 8735
8736 UPPER LINK 1 8736
8740 HYDR. UPPER LINK 1 8740
8742 HYDR. UPPER LINK 1 8742
8745 HYDR. UPPER LINK 1 8745
8750 LINK HOLDER 1 8750
8751 LINK HOLDER 1 8751
8752 LINK HOLDER 1 8752
8760 BOTTOM LINK 1 8760
8770 BOTTOM LINK 1 8770

Ccbinka 8700 Crp. 8700




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
31404

Ccbinka 8710 Crp. 8710



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

LIFT ARMS

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 268870030010 MARKING PLATE 2
2 246921010010 BOLT 2
3 199870031040 LOCKING PLATE 2
4 X454306308000 | DISC 2
5 X487528241000 | HEXAGON SCREW 2
6 186871030020 DISC N.B.
7 199870031030 BUSH 2
8 X520803901000 | SPRING RING 2
10 G514870030010 | LIFT ROD 2
11 199870031160 JOINT,LINK 2
12 186871030220 BOLT 2
13 X487520041000 | HEXAGON SCREW 6
14 X520803001000 | SPRING RING 6
15 X450005108000 | DISC 6
16 F139800270010 | BALL HEAD 2
17 H186871030100 | CRANK 2
18 140600030240 GROMMET 2
19 186871030121 STRAP 2
20 X662516200000 | LUBRICATOR 4
22 186871030200 HOUSING 2
23 X476720000000 | HEXAGON SCREW 2
24 198870030170 CLIP 2
25 246860101430 PRESSURE SPRING 2
26 X624204101000 | BALL 2
27 X405950256000 | BOLT 2
28 X531904708000 | SPLIT PIN 2
29 186871030140 SHAFT 2
30 X548830066000 | O-RING 2
31 198870030140 GEAR WHEEL 2
32 198870030180 BUSH 2
33 X523303446000 | LOCKING WASHER 2
35 X641175100000 | RACE DISC 4
36 X638175100000 | AXIAL NEEDLE BEARING 2
37 198870030130 GUIDE BUSHING 2
38 199870031170 PIPE 2
39 199870031120 SPINDLE 2
40 X548895001000 | O-RING 2
41 514870030150 PIPE 2
42 X500625146000 | SP-PIN 2
43 716870030120 BOLT 2
44 X537504825000 | FOLDING PLUG 2
45 199870030160 HEXAGON NUT 2
46 H278871030060 | STRUT 2
47 716870030130 LOCKING PLATE 2
48 X903005246995 | SEALING RIBBON 1
50 H199870030010 | BOLT 2
51 X500622046000 | SP-PIN 2
52 X500628846000 | SP-PIN 2

Ccbinka 8710

Crtp. 8710




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
33002

Ccbinka 8712 Crp. 8712



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

LIFT ARMS

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 G514870030021 | LIFT ARM 2
3 F514870030010 | FORK CONNECTION 2
4 F718870030031 | CLEVIS 2
5 X662500400000 | LUBRICATOR 6
6 F339870030020 | BOLT 2
7 X487533000000 | HEXAGON SCREW 2
8 X450007508000 | DISC 8
9 X434102840000 | HEXAGON NUT 2
12 F718870030050 | STEPED PIPE 2
13 F718870030090 | LOCKING CATCH 2
14 F718870030060 | SLEEVE 2
15 F718870030081 | CLEVIS 2
17 F514870030020 | FORK 2
22 716870030130 LOCKING PLATE 2
23 X903005246995 | SEALING RIBBON 1
25 716870030120 BOLT 2
26 X500625146000 | SP-PIN 2
27 X537504825000 | FOLDING PLUG 2
29 H199870030010 | BOLT 2
30 X500622046000 | SP-PIN 2
31 X500628846000 | SP-PIN 2
34 246921010010 BOLT 2
35 199870031040 LOCKING PLATE 2
36 X487528241000 | HEXAGON SCREW 2
37 X454306308000 | DISC 2
38 199870031030 BUSH 2
39 X520803901000 | SPRING RING 2
40 186871030020 DISC N.B.

Ccbinka 8712

Crp. 8712




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
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Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

SUPPORT

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 H524870040010 | PLATE 1

H524870040020 | PLATE 1
2 X487546401000 | HEXAGON SCREW 4
3 X520806601000 | SPRING RING 12
4 X428204039000 | HEXAGON NUT 4
5 X487546206000 | HEXAGON SCREW 8

X487545606000 | HEXAGON SCREW 8
6 186870040101 SLEEVE 8
7 X500624546000 | SP-PIN 2
8 X531916400000 | SPLIT PIN 4
9 H199870041010 | BOLT 1

H199870041020 | BOLT 1
10 199870041010 BOLT 2
11 120861031030 TENSION SPRING 2
12 X487536241000 | HEXAGON SCREW 2
13 X520805001000 | SPRING RING 2
14 X428203239000 | HEXAGON NUT 2
15 H524870040030 | FLAP 2
16 X500624946000 | SP-PIN 6
17 X500628846000 | SP-PIN 2
18 199870041020 BOLT 2
19 199870040020 BOLT 2
20 H199870041041 | PUSH ROD 2
21 716870040110 SETTING NUT 2
22 199870040031 BENDED SCREW 2
23 X537607600000 | FOLDING PLUG 2
25 258890050010 SPACER TUBE 2
26 X500633246000 | SP-PIN 2
27 X500628846000 | SP-PIN 2
28 198870061411 GUIDE STRIP 4
29 716870040130 STRIP 2
30 117961700240 SPACER TUBE 2
31 X699320501000 | PRESSURE SPRING 2

Ccbinka 8720

Crtp. 8720




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
9110

-
-
-

Ccbinka 8725 Ctp. 8725



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

SUPPORT

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 H520870040010 | PLATE 1

H520870040020 | PLATE 1
2 X487546141000 | HEXAGON SCREW 4
3 X520806601000 | SPRING RING 12
4 X428204039000 | HEXAGON NUT 4
5 X486546506000 | HEXAGON SCREW 8
6 520870040010 SLEEVE 8
7 X500624546000 | SP-PIN 2
8 X531916400000 | SPLIT PIN 4
9 H199870041010 | BOLT 1

H199870041020 | BOLT 1
10 199870041010 BOLT 2
11 120861031030 TENSION SPRING 2
12 X487536241000 | HEXAGON SCREW 2
13 X520805001000 | SPRING RING 2
14 X428203239000 | HEXAGON NUT 2
15 H524870040030 | FLAP 2
16 X500624946000 | SP-PIN 6
17 X500628846000 | SP-PIN 2
18 199870041020 BOLT 2
19 199870040020 BOLT 2
20 H199870041041 | PUSH ROD 2
21 716870040110 SETTING NUT 2
22 199870040031 BENDED SCREW 2
23 X537607600000 | FOLDING PLUG 2
25 258890050010 SPACER TUBE 2
26 X500633246000 | SP-PIN 2
27 X500628846000 | SP-PIN 2
28 198870061411 GUIDE STRIP 4
29 716870040130 STRIP 2
30 117961700240 SPACER TUBE 2
31 X699320501000 | PRESSURE SPRING 2

Ccbinka 8725

Ctp. 8725




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
8369
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Ccbinka 8730 Crp. 8730



Fendt - XYLON 524

UPPER LINK

524/00101-99999 - F524000

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory

1 G816870050031

X537607600000
2 H716921050030
4 X454306308000
5 199870050020
7 X800150062000
8 H199870050010
9 G184870050090
10 F210871050040
12 G184870050080
13 F258872051040
14 F184870050010
15 X500624846000
16 F184870050030
17 F184870050020
20 0066288100000
21 0066290100000
23 X500628846000

X500632846000
24 X537607600000
25 198870050010

184870050010

Onuncanune

FOLDING PLUG
FOLDING PLUG
CABLE

DISC

BOLT

JOINT SPINDLE
PART OF UPPER LINK
ACTUATING CABLE
SPRING CLAMP
HOOK

YOKE SPRING
OPENING LEVER
SP-PIN

PRESSURE SPRING
LOCKING BOLT
BALL BUSH

BALL BUSH

SP-PIN

SP-PIN

FOLDING PLUG
BOLT

BOLT

Kon-so

_ L L L L L L L L

Ccbinka 8730

Crtp. 8730




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
30850

]

Ccbinka 8735 Crp. 8735



Fendt - XYLON 524

UPPER LINK

524/00101-99999 - F524000

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory

G816870050031

1
2 H716921050030
3 X537607600000
4 X454306308000
5 199870050020
7 X800150062000
8 H199870050010
9 G184870050090
10 F210871050040
12 G199870050101
13 F199870050010
14 F199870050040
15 F199870050030
16 X500624546000
17 X500624746000
18 X500621446000
20 0066288100000
21 0066290100000
23 X500628846000

X500632846000
24 X537607600000
25 198870050010

184870050010

Onuncanune

FOLDING PLUG
CABLE

FOLDING PLUG
DISC

BOLT

JOINT SPINDLE
PART OF UPPER LINK
ACTUATING CABLE
SPRING CLAMP
HOOK

OPENING LEVER
LOCKING BOLT
PRESSURE SPRING
SP-PIN

SP-PIN

SP-PIN

BALL BUSH

BALL BUSH

SP-PIN

SP-PIN

FOLDING PLUG
BOLT

BOLT

Kon-so

_ L L L L L L L b L L L L

Ccbinka 8735

Crtp. 8735




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
11908

Ccbinka 8736 Crp. 8736



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

UPPER LINK

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
3 199870050020 BOLT 1
5 G816870050031 | FOLDING PLUG 1
7 H716921050030 | CABLE 1
8 X537607600000 | FOLDING PLUG 1
11 X454306308000 | DISC 1
15 G930920050010 | LINK 1
16 F716870050010 | FORK CONNECTION 1
17 F716870050020 | CLEVIS PIN 1
18 X531915902000 | SPLIT PIN 1
19 F716870050030 | JOINT SPINDLE 1
21 F395870050030 | PART OF UPPER LINK 1
22 F716870050050 | SPRING CLAMP 1
23 G199870050101 | HOOK 1
25 F199870050010 | OPENING LEVER 1
26 F199870050040 | LOCKING BOLT 1
28 F199870050030 | PRESSURE SPRING 1
29 X500624546000 | SP-PIN 1
30 X500624746000 | SP-PIN 1
31 X500621446000 | SP-PIN 1
34 0066290100000 | BALL BUSH 1
35 0066288100000 | BALL BUSH 1
36 198870050010 BOLT 1
184870050010 BOLT 1
37 X537607600000 | FOLDING PLUG 1
38 X500628846000 | SP-PIN 1
X500632846000 | SP-PIN 1

Ccbinka 8736

Crtp. 8736




524/00101-99999 - F524000

Fendt - XYLON 524
9111

ah

Crtp. 8740

Ccbinka 8740



Fendt - XYLON 524
HYDR. UPPER LINK

524/00101-99999 - F524000

55

56
58
60

Homep no katanory

G198870052011
F198870052021
F198870052030
F198870052040
F198870052050
F198870052220
F184870050010
F198870052100
F184870050020
F184870050030
F258872051040
X500624946000
F816870051050
F198870052260
F198870052130
F198870052230
F198870052250
X500629146000
F198870052241
F198870052201
F198870052210
X500615346000
X591608600000
X592302701000
X584316900000
X584316900000
X592500500000
G716870051021
X591905600000
0066288100000
0066290100000
199870050020
112851010080
X698309722500
013821010190
198870050010
184870050010
X537607600000
X500628846000
X500632846000
G816870050031
X537607600000
H716921050030
X454306308000
F816870051050

HYDR. UPPER LINK
PISTON ROD
PISTON

PISTON GASKET
CYLINDER COVER
SET OF GASKETS
OPENING LEVER
STRAP

LOCKING BOLT
PRESSURE SPRING
YOKE SPRING
SP-PIN

SCALE

FORK JOINT
CHECK VALVE
SCREW UNION
COUNTER NUT
SP-PIN

CHECK VALVE
SUPPORT

DISC

SP-PIN
PRESSURE HOSE
SCREWED SOCKET
UNION

UNION
THREADED SOCKET
COUPLING PIECE
DUST SLEEVE
BALL BUSH

BALL BUSH

BOLT

CLIP PIN

CHAIN

HOOK

BOLT

BOLT

FOLDING PLUG
SP-PIN

SP-PIN

FOLDING PLUG
FOLDING PLUG
CABLE

DISC

SCALE

Onuncanune

Kon-so

_ A A A A A A AN, aa NDDNDDNDDMNDIMNDIMND N, P (O W

Ccbinka 8740

Crtp. 8740




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
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Ccbinka 8742

Crp. 8742



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000
HYDR. UPPER LINK

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory

G712870051020

1
2 F712870051070
3 F712870051080
4 F198870052100
5 F258872051040
6 X500624946000
8 F184870050030
9 F184870050020
12 F712870051030
13 F712870051040
14 F712870051060
15 F712870051050
18 F712870051120
25 F712870051010
26 X486532605000
27 X434102840000
30 F816870051060
31 F816870050080
32 X530016001000
33 F816870051050
35 G184870050090

Onuncanune

HYDR. UPPER LINK
PISTON ROD
OPENING LEVER
STRAP

YOKE SPRING
SP-PIN

PRESSURE SPRING
LOCKING BOLT
PISTON

PISTON GASKET
CYLINDER COVER
SET OF GASKETS
CHECK VALVE
SUPPORT
HEXAGON SCREW
HEXAGON NUT
FORK CONNECTION
BOLT

CIRCLIP

SCALE
ACTUATING CABLE

Kon-so

—_ A NN, g AW A

Ccbinka 8742

Crp. 8742




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
31086

Ccbinka 8745 Ctp. 8745



Fendt - XYLON 524
HYDR. UPPER LINK

524/00101-99999 - F524000

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 X592506200000 | THREADED SOCKET 2
2 X584316900000 | UNION 2
3 X591608200000 | PRESSURE HOSE 2
5 G716870051021 | COUPLING PIECE 2
6 X591905600000 | DUST SLEEVE 2
9 199870050020 BOLT 1
11 G816870050031 | FOLDING PLUG 1
13 H716921050030 | CABLE 1
14 X537607600000 | FOLDING PLUG 1
16 G184870050060 |BOLT 1
17 0066288100000 | BALL BUSH 1
18 0066290100000 | BALL BUSH 1
21 X500632846000 | SP-PIN 1
22 X537607600000 | FOLDING PLUG 1

Ccbinka 8745

Ctp. 8745




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
9109

5
5
5
6
5

2175

Ccbinka 8750 Crp. 8750



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

LINK HOLDER

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 H524870050101 | SUPPORT 1
2 184870050060 HOOK 1
3 X487528341000 | HEXAGON SCREW 1
4 238860030560 TORSION SPRING 1
5 X428202439000 | HEXAGON NUT 8
6 X454306308000 | DISC 1
8 X487516941000 | HEXAGON SCREW 1
9 X428202039000 | HEXAGON NUT 2
11 X487527841000 | HEXAGON SCREW 3

X487528341000 | HEXAGON SCREW 1

Ccbinka 8750

Crtp. 8750



Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
11907

Ccbinka 8751 Crp. 8751



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

LINK HOLDER
3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 524870050120 TRAY DEFLECTOR 1
2 716870050111 HOOK 1
3 X487527941000 | HEXAGON SCREW 3
4 139110370060 TENSION SPRING 1
5 X434102440000 | HEXAGON NUT 1
11 X487528141000 | HEXAGON SCREW 1
12 X428202439000 | HEXAGON NUT 3

Ccbinka 8751

Crtp. 8751



524/00101-99999 - F524000

Fendt - XYLON 524
11909

T

Crp. 8752

Ccbinka 8752



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

LINK HOLDER
3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 524870052010 TRAY DEFLECTOR 1
2 X487528341000 | HEXAGON SCREW 1
3 X487527841000 | HEXAGON SCREW 4
4 X428202439000 | HEXAGON NUT 6
5 G199870052020 | RETAINER 1
X531908308000 | SPLIT PIN 2
6 X450006308000 | DISC 4

Ccbinka 8752

Ctp. 8752



Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
8816

1115

Ccbinka 8760 Crp. 8760



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

BOTTOM LINK
3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 H199870060010 | LINK 1
H199870060020 | LINK 1
2 281870062210 BOTTOM LINK 2
3 X500625146000 | SP-PIN 2
4 X500640400000 | SP-PIN 2
5 X500640701000 | SP-PIN 2
6 F281870062040 | TENSION SPRING 2
7 F281870062020 | LOCKING CATCH 2
8 F281870062031 | LOCKING HANDLE 2
9 H198870060040 | BRACKET 2
11 281870062020 BALL GUIDE CONE 2
281870062030 BALL GUIDE CONE 2
12 F281870062052 | FOLDING PLUG 2
F281870062061 | FOLDING PLUG 2
13 281870062040 BALL BUSH 2
281870062050 BALL BUSH 2
15 G278871061040 | ACTUATING CABLE 1
20 0066053100000 | TOOLBAR 1
21 0066122100000 | TOOLBAR 1

Ccbinka 8760

Crtp. 8760




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
10920
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Ccbinka 8770 Ctp. 8770



Fendt - XYLON 524

524/00101-99999 - F524000

BOTTOM LINK
3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 H199870060014 | LINK 1
H199870060024 | LINK 1
2 718870060151 BOTTOM LINK 2
3 X500625146000 | SP-PIN 2
4 X500640400000 | SP-PIN 2
5 X500632546000 | SP-PIN 2
6 F816870060030 | KIT 2
9 H198870060040 | BRACKET 2
10 G278871061040 | ACTUATING CABLE 1
11 281870062020 BALL GUIDE CONE 2
281870062030 BALL GUIDE CONE 2
12 F281870062052 | FOLDING PLUG 2
F281870062061 | FOLDING PLUG 2
13 281870062040 BALL BUSH 2
281870062050 BALL BUSH 2
20 0066053200000 | TOOLBAR 1
21 0066122100000 | TOOLBAR 1

Ccbinka 8770

Crtp. 8770




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
Air Brakin System

Homep no kaTtanory
8810
8820
8830
8831
8834
8837
8838
8840
8845
8847
8850
8855
8857
8858
8860
8862
8864
8866
8868
8870
8875
8880
8882
8885
8890
8892

Onuncanune
COMPRESSOR INSTALLAT
SUCTION PIPING
PRESSURE PIPE
PRESSURE PIPE
PRESSURE PIPE
PRESSURE PIPE
PRESSURE PIPE
DEFROSTING PUMP
DEFROSTING PUMP
DEFROSTING PUMP
AIR TANK
AIR TANK
AIR TANK
AIR TANK
SPILL-VALVE
DISTRIBUTOR
DISTRIBUTOR
HAND BRAKE VALVE
BRAKE CYLINDER
TRAILER VALVE
TRAILER VALVE
DOUBLE PIPE BRAKE
DOUBLE PIPE BRAKE
DOUBLE PIPE BRAKE
AIR BRAKE SINGLE
AIR BRAKE SINGLE

Kon-so | Crp.
8810
8820
8830
8831
8834
8837
8838
8840
8845
8847
8850
8855
8857
8858
8860
8862
8864
8866
8868
8870
8875
8880
8882
8885
8890
8892

_ L L L L e b L b L e L L L

Ccbinka 8800

Crtp. 8800




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000

8692
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Ccbinka 8810

Crtp. 8810



Fendt - XYLON 524
COMPRESSOR INSTALLAT

524/00101-99999 - F524000

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 F524880010010 | AIR PRESSER 1
G001990011250 | SET OF GASKETS 1
2 X487528201000 | HEXAGON SCREW 4
3 X450006308000 | DISC 4
4 F524880010020 | V-BELT PULLEY 1
8 F524880010030 | CARRIER 1
9 X486533206000 | HEXAGON SCREW 2
10 X486534100000 | HEXAGON SCREW 2
11 X486532606000 | HEXAGON SCREW 1
12 F524880010040 | SUPPORT 1
13 F524880010050 | SPACER BUSHING 1
14 X487541141000 | HEXAGON SCREW 1
15 X487527741000 | HEXAGON SCREW 1
16 X450006308000 | DISC 1

Ccbinka 8810

Crtp. 8810




524/00101-99999 - F524000

8693

Fendt - XYLON 524

+h9E

Crtp. 8820

Ccbinka 8820



Fendt - XYLON 524
SUCTION PIPING

524/00101-99999 - F524000

Homep no katanory
F524880010080
F524880010090
X604179202220
F524880010210
F524880010060
X436006800000
X487531741000
X450007508000
X604179202220
F524880010200
F824200180080
X494501700000
X540002478000
F524880010110
F524880010120
X494515800000
X540006678000
F524880010130
X458651300000
F524880010140
F524880010150
X487527841000
X450006308000

SUCTION PIPING
PIPE COLLAR
PRESSURE HOSE
STRAP

MANIFOLD
HEXAGON NUT
HEXAGON SCREW
DISC

PRESSURE HOSE
MANIFOLD

BANJO FITTING
HOLLOW SCREW
SEALING RING
OIL PRESSURE PIPE
OIL RETURN TUBE
SCREW

SEALING RING
HOSE

HOSE CLIP

OIL RETURN TUBE
GASKET
HEXAGON SCREW
DISC

Onuncanune

Kon-so

NN AN AN 2 a BN LA a N, DN g

Ccbinka 8820

Crtp. 8820




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
9163

Yir:y

Ccbinka 8830 Crtp. 8830



Fendt - XYLON 524
PRESSURE PIPE

524/00101-99999 - F524000

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 F278880020050 | SEALING RING 1

2 F278880020080 | COUNTER NUT 1

3 F385880010010 | ANGLE PIECE 1

4 X903006200000 | SEALING RIBBON N.B
6 F178880020070 | SEALING RING 1

7 F250880020250 | THRUST COLLAR 1

8 H524880030010 | PIPE 1

9 H524881030100 | PIPE 1
10

12 178950010260 COLLAR 2
13 X487520941000 | HEXAGON SCREW 1
14 X428202239000 | HEXAGON NUT 1

Ccbinka 8830

Crtp. 8830




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
9364

QI

Ccbinka 8831 Crp. 8831



Fendt - XYLON 524
PRESSURE PIPE

524/00101-99999 - F524000

3nemeHT | Homep no kaTtanory Onucaxue Kon-Bo
1 F278880020050 | SEALING RING 1

2 F278880020080 | COUNTER NUT 1

3 F385880010010 | ANGLE PIECE 1

4 X903006200000 | SEALING RIBBON N.B.
6 F178880020070 | SEALING RING 1

7 F250880020250 | THRUST COLLAR 1

9 H524881030100 | PIPE 1

10 X584316300000 | FITTING 1

11 X592501300000 | THREADED SOCKET 1

14 524881030010 COVER 1

15 F524200090050 | GASKET 1

16 X487527941000 | HEXAGON SCREW 4

Ccbinka 8831

Crtp. 8831




Fendt - XYLON 524 524/00101-99999 - F524000
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Ccbinka 8834

Crtp. 8834



